Bellekler

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32

KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32

KINGSTON

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32 KINGSTON

1x32G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

40,95

40,95

47,25

51,45

51,45

57,75

61,95

203,18

208,95

208,95

40,95

147,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb



32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Hilevel

Team

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

166,95

169,31

199,50

94,40

94,50

104,89

114,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



